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200803050000
90790

03/05/2008
03:32:14

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON,
RANDALL

200803050000
90780

03/05/2008
03:32:13

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WESSON,
STEPHEN

200803050000
90800

03/05/2008
03:32:15

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDERTON,
SHARON

200803180001
11390

03/18/2008
02:32:29

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARDEN,
BETTY P

200302040000
68090

200803180001
11380

03/18/2008
02:32:28

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WARREN,
DAVID

200712110005
58980

200803180001
11370

03/18/2008
02:32:27

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

STORMS,
DALLAS

200302040000
68130

200803180001
11460

03/18/2008
02:32:36

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MACLEAN,
JAMES R II

200406210003
35220

200803180001
11410

03/18/2008
02:32:31

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENDRICKS,
STAN C

7 118 Lot#:33 Book:7
Pg:118
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE SECOND
ADDITION

200803180001
11430

03/18/2008
02:32:33

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MADAY,
KRISTOPHER
ROY

5 39 Lot#:16 Book:5
Pg:39
Sub:LITTLE
OAK RIDGE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

200803180001
11440

03/18/2008
02:32:34

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEEN,
GLADYS

4 78 Lot#:18 Book:4
Pg:78
Sub:ALLENDA
LE
SUBDIVISION

200803180001
11450

03/18/2008
02:32:35

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CHAMPION,
BRIAN H

200106190002
51781

Other:SEE
INST

200803180001
11480

03/18/2008
02:32:38

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROTHE,
STEPHANIE

Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200803200001
13990

03/20/2008
01:08:36

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Other:SEE
INST

200803180001
11400

03/18/2008
02:32:30

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SKELTON,
JERALD TODD

12 50 Lot#:505 Blk:5
Book:12 Pg:50
Sub:GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M



200803180001
11420

03/18/2008
02:32:32

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
GRADY L

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200803180001
11470

03/18/2008
02:32:37

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLEMAN,
RICHARD

14 119 Lot#:36 Lot:A
Book:14
Pg:119
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 36
AND 37

200803180001
11490

03/18/2008
02:32:39

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TUBBS, JAMIE
A

3 123 Lot#:2 Blk:264
Book:3 Pg:123
Sub:TOWN OF
CALERA
RESURVEY

200803270001
24100

03/27/2008
12:38:06

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

JHM LLC DBA Other:SEE
INST


