		I.	To		Recorded	1		I		le:	I
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200803050000 90790	03/05/2008 03:32:14	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON, RANDALL						
200803050000 90780	03/05/2008 03:32:13	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WESSON, STEPHEN						
200803050000 90800	03/05/2008 03:32:15	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANDERTON, SHARON						
200803180001 11390	03/18/2008 02:32:29	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARDEN, BETTY P					200302040000 68090	
200803180001 11380	03/18/2008 02:32:28	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WARREN, DAVID					200712110005 58980	
200803180001 11370	03/18/2008 02:32:27	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	STORMS, DALLAS					200302040000 68130	
200803180001 11460	03/18/2008 02:32:36	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MACLEAN, JAMES R II					200406210003 35220	
200803180001 11410	03/18/2008 02:32:31	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENDRICKS, STAN C			7	118		Lot#:33 Book:7 Pg:118 Sub:SCOTTSE ALE SECOND ADDITION
200803180001 11430	03/18/2008 02:32:33	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MADAY, KRISTOPHER ROY			5	39		Lot#:16 Book:5 Pg:39 Sub:LITTLE OAK RIDGE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
200803180001 11440	03/18/2008 02:32:34	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEEN, GLADYS			4	78		Lot#:18 Book:4 Pg:78 Sub:ALLENDA LE SUBDIVISION
200803180001 11450	03/18/2008 02:32:35	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CHAMPION, BRIAN H					200106190002 51781	Other:SEE INST
200803180001 11480	03/18/2008 02:32:38	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROTHE, STEPHANIE						Sec:3 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200803200001 13990	03/20/2008 01:08:36	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	LIS PENDENDS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA						Other:SEE INST
200803180001 11400	03/18/2008 02:32:30	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SKELTON, JERALD TODD			12	50		Lot#:505 Blk:5 Book:12 Pg:50 Sub:GABLES / CONDOMINIU M

200803180001 11420	03/18/2008 02:32:32	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, GRADY L				Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200803180001 11470	03/18/2008 02:32:37	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLEMAN, RICHARD		14	119	Lot#:36 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:119 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE II RESURVEY OF LOTS 36 AND 37
200803180001 11490	03/18/2008 02:32:39	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TUBBS, JAMIE A		3	123	Lot#:2 Blk:264 Book:3 Pg:123 Sub:TOWN OF CALERA RESURVEY
200803270001 24100	03/27/2008 12:38:06	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	JHM LLC DBA				Other:SEE INST